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1     Joey Deleon            M3034          1/7       20:10    4:02       20:10
2     Steven Stacks          M2024          1/4       22:16    4:28       22:16
3     Collin Carpenter       M1619          1/1       22:21    4:29       22:21
4     Kelton Wiggins         M1315          1/4       23:45    4:45       23:45
4     Jason Hathcoat         M3034          2/7       24:33    4:55       24:33
5     Ryan Bellamy           M2529          1/9       23:48    4:46       23:48
5                                           0/0       24:44    4:57       24:44
6     Alex Neher             M1315          2/4       24:32    4:55       24:32
6     Monica Resendez        F2024          1/9       24:48    4:58       24:48
7     James Pelletier        M3539          1/3       25:10    5:02       25:10
7     Randall Williamson     M4549          1/3       25:33    5:07       25:33
8     Jaret Craig            M3539          1/2       25:50    5:10       25:50
9     Philip Sullivan        M3034         3/10       24:52    4:59       24:52
9     Jacque Edwards         F2529         1/22       25:50    5:10       25:50
10                                          0/0       27:15    5:27       27:15
11    Ben Haskins            M3034         4/10       25:31    5:07       25:31
11    Donovan Mohler         M3539          2/2       27:27    5:30       27:27
12    Mike Huber             M2529          1/5       28:00    5:36       28:00
13    Amanda Hollandsworth   F2024         1/15       25:36    5:08       25:36
13    Odie McPherson         M2024          2/4       28:19    5:40       28:19
14    Sharon Weaver          F4549          1/8       28:36    5:44       28:36
15    James West             M6064          1/1       28:44    5:45       28:44
16    Sidney Henley          F1315          1/2       26:47    5:22       26:47
16    Janae Castell          F2529         2/22       28:52    5:47       28:52
17    Shawn Sumner           M3539          3/4       26:55    5:23       26:55
17    Lindsey Hines          F2024          2/9       28:58    5:48       28:58
18    Jordan Rolih           M3034         5/10       26:58    5:24       26:58
18                                          0/0       29:04    5:49       29:04
19    Sarah Ables            F3539         1/15       27:15    5:27       27:15
19                                          0/0       29:04    5:49       29:04
20    Anna Land              F2529         3/22       29:11    5:51       29:11
21    Zac Land               M2529          2/5       29:11    5:51       29:11
22    James Wiggins          M4549          2/4       28:15    5:39       28:15
22                                          0/0       29:52    5:59       29:52
23    Tiffany Lovell         F2024         2/15       28:17    5:40       28:17
23    Madison Bolton         F2529         4/22       29:55    5:59       29:55
24    Tom Overgaard          M5054          1/1       29:58    6:00       29:58
25    Keiarra Perez          F2024         3/15       28:23    5:41       28:23
25    Aimee Farquhar         F3539         1/15       30:33    6:07       30:33
26    Alison Ethridge        F3034         1/19       28:29    5:42       28:29
26                                          0/0       31:33    6:19       31:33
27    Matt Cale              M2529          3/9       28:31    5:43       28:31
27                                          0/0       31:44    6:21       31:44
28    Heidi Braver           F4044          1/9       28:34    5:43       28:34
28    Molly Mazar            F2024          3/9       31:46    6:22       31:46
29    Brenton Dabney         M0108          1/7       31:47    6:22       31:47
30    Kim Smith              F4044          2/9       28:38    5:44       28:38
30    Tamara Kite            F3034         1/18       31:59    6:24       31:59
31    Isaac Rakes            M0108          2/7       32:09    6:26       32:09
32    Daniel Castell         M2529          4/9       28:50    5:46       28:50
32    Sherry Smith           F4549          2/8       32:14    6:27       32:14
33                                          0/0       32:17    6:28       32:17
34    Jessa Weekley          F2024          4/9       32:18    6:28       32:18
35    Kristy Weeks           F3034         2/18       32:20    6:28       32:20
36    April Kepford          F3034         3/18       32:30    6:30       32:30
37    Dax Sills              M0108          1/6       29:06    5:50       29:06
37    Meredith Crawley       F3539         2/15       32:32    6:31       32:32
38    Robert Stephens        M3034         6/10       29:10    5:50       29:10
38    Natasha Schultz        F4044         1/10       32:36    6:32       32:36
39    Chandra Russell        F3034         4/18       32:38    6:32       32:38
40    Megan Kimak            F2024          5/9       32:51    6:35       32:51
41    Maddie Dupont          F1619          1/3       29:21    5:53       29:21
41    Lauren Ables           F0912          1/7       32:52    6:35       32:52
42    Kari Baser             F5054          1/4       29:49    5:58       29:49
42    Christal Holt          F3539         3/15       32:55    6:35       32:55
43    Ashley Nixon           F2529         5/22       33:17    6:40       33:17
44    Brooke Pruitt          F0912          1/6       29:55    5:59       29:55
44    Hunter Sills           M0912          1/4       33:46    6:46       33:46
45    Danielle Collins       F3034         5/18       33:50    6:46       33:50
46    Carla Garrison         F2024         5/15       29:58    6:00       29:58
46    Stacey Sills           F3539         4/15       33:50    6:46       33:50
47    Trish Henley           F4549          3/8       33:59    6:48       33:59
48    Kelly Fanning          M2529          6/9       29:59    6:00       29:59
48    Angela Degraffenreid   F3034         6/18       34:01    6:48       34:01
49    Brandy Hibbard         F2529         5/21       30:11    6:03       30:11
49    Dee Kasper             M3034          3/7       34:30    6:54       34:30
50    Chris Milham           M1315          3/4       30:13    6:03       30:13
50    Denise Martineau       F4549          4/8       34:55    6:59       34:55
51    Jamie Hale             F3539         2/15       30:55    6:11       30:55
51    Melissa Goff           F4044         2/10       34:59    7:00       34:59
52    Abagail Sanderson      F2529         6/21       30:58    6:12       30:58
52                                          0/0       35:04    7:01       35:04
53    Fiona Western          F3539         3/15       30:59    6:12       30:59
53    Seth Rakes             M0108          3/7       35:04    7:01       35:04
54    Jaxen Wright           M0912          1/5       31:02    6:13       31:02
54    Baron Buster           M1315          1/1       35:05    7:01       35:05
55    Morgan Stout           F2024         6/15       31:21    6:17       31:21
55    Lily Clegg             F3034         7/18       35:10    7:02       35:10
56    Alison Weaver          F2529         6/22       35:26    7:06       35:26
57    Christopher Ramsey     M2024          3/5       31:33    6:19       31:33
57    Sarah Mohler           F3034         8/18       35:38    7:08       35:38
58    Chance Sumner          M0912          2/5       31:35    6:19       31:35
58    Jami Smith             F3034         9/18       35:50    7:10       35:50
59    Rebecca Wright         F3034         2/19       31:40    6:20       31:40
59    Taylor Lunsford        F0912          2/7       36:43    7:21       36:43
60    Angela Edwards         F3034        10/18       36:50    7:22       36:50
61    Laurie Stang           F3539         4/15       31:45    6:21       31:45
61    Jackie Whitworth       F4044         3/10       36:59    7:24       36:59
62    Rachel Sullivan        F2529         7/21       31:46    6:22       31:46
62    Shawn Gillespie        M4549          2/3       37:01    7:24       37:01
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63    Barbie Hodges          F4549          5/8       37:03    7:25       37:03
64    Marla Swafford         F2529         7/22       37:10    7:26       37:10
65    Brittany Holmes        F2024         8/15       31:48    6:22       31:48
65    Lacy Bowen             F2529         8/22       37:12    7:27       37:12
66    Geneva Guthrie         F3539         5/15       31:57    6:24       31:57
66    Trey Bowen             M3034          4/7       37:12    7:27       37:12
67    Amy Liu                F2529         9/22       37:44    7:33       37:44
68    Kate Weaver            F2024         9/15       31:59    6:24       31:59
68    Aaron Haque            M2024          3/4       37:45    7:33       37:45
69    Karen Whelan           F3034         4/19       32:11    6:27       32:11
69                                          0/0       37:49    7:34       37:49
70    Tonya Buster           F4549          6/8       37:49    7:34       37:49
70    Cammie Laporte         F4044         4/11       38:04    7:37       38:04
71                                          0/0       37:51    7:35       37:51
72                                          0/0       38:02    7:37       38:02
73    Lori Graham            F4549          7/8       38:06    7:38       38:06
74    Kendall Kihega         M4044          1/1       38:07    7:38       38:07
75    Treasa Walker          F5054          1/3       38:23    7:41       38:23
76                                          0/0       38:43    7:45       38:43
77    Elizabeth Eastburn     F3034         7/19       33:12    6:39       33:12
77    Luke Beeler            M0108          4/7       39:10    7:50       39:10
78    Jeri Beeler            F4044         4/10       39:12    7:51       39:12
79    Tisha York             F3034        11/18       39:13    7:51       39:13
80    Trenton Wiggins        M0912          2/4       39:15    7:51       39:15
81                                          0/0       39:22    7:53       39:22
82    Jessica Grantz         F2529        10/22       39:23    7:53       39:23
83    Kristin Morrison       F2529        11/22       39:24    7:53       39:24
84    Brandy Manuel          F2529        12/22       39:35    7:55       39:35
85                                          0/0       39:35    7:55       39:35
86    Elizabeth Davis        F3539         5/15       39:36    7:56       39:36
87    Abigail Panak          F0108          1/2       39:38    7:56       39:38
88    Estrella Acosta        F1315          1/1       39:41    7:57       39:41
89    Haley Deleon           F2529        13/22       40:04    8:01       40:04
90                                          0/0       40:06    8:02       40:06
91    Jeri Brill             F6569          1/1       40:09    8:02       40:09
92    Lauren Johnson         F3539         6/15       40:15    8:03       40:15
93                                          0/0       40:16    8:04       40:16
94    Lou Randall            M4549          3/3       40:30    8:06       40:30
95    Kory Cassady           F3539         7/15       40:31    8:07       40:31
96                                          0/0       40:32    8:07       40:32
97    Nicole Edgar           F3539         8/15       40:35    8:07       40:35
98    Skyler Johnson         F0912          3/7       40:49    8:10       40:49
99    Nathan Rakes           M3034          5/7       40:49    8:10       40:49
100   Tabitha Rakes          F0912          4/7       40:49    8:10       40:49
101   Sara Johnson           F3539         9/15       40:49    8:10       40:50
102                                         0/0       40:51    8:11       40:51
103   Kelly Gilliland        F5054          2/3       40:54    8:11       40:54
104   Sidney Erwin           F0912          5/7       40:59    8:12       40:59
105   Luci Erwin             F3034        12/18       40:59    8:12       40:59
106                                         0/0       41:00    8:12       41:00
107   Lori Eads              F3539        10/15       41:01    8:13       41:01
108   Julie Carpenter        F4044         5/10       41:01    8:13       41:01
109   Robby Knapp            M2529          3/5       41:03    8:13       41:03
110   Megan Korner           F2529        14/22       41:09    8:14       41:09
111                                         0/0       41:16    8:16       41:16
112                                         0/0       41:43    8:21       41:43
113   Cory Tillman           F0912          6/7       41:45    8:21       41:45
114   Heather Tillman        F4044         6/10       41:47    8:22       41:47
115   Connie Hardy           F5054          3/3       42:15    8:27       42:15
116   Tristan Ables          M0108          5/7       42:23    8:29       42:23
117                                         0/0       42:34    8:31       42:34
118   Jessica Martin         F3034        13/18       42:35    8:31       42:35
119   Julie Teague           F3539        11/15       42:35    8:31       42:35
120   Mike Jumper            M3034          6/7       42:47    8:34       42:47
121   Tara McCleod           F2529        15/22       43:11    8:39       43:11
122                                         0/0       43:22    8:41       43:22
123   Amanda Coward          F2024          6/9       44:03    8:49       44:03
124   Marcella Long          F3539        12/15       44:05    8:49       44:05
125   Noni Jenkins           F1619          1/2       44:17    8:52       44:17
126   Joseph Alcott          M3034          7/7       44:17    8:52       44:17
127                                         0/0       44:17    8:52       44:17
128   Meaghan Johnson        F1619          2/2       44:40    8:56       44:40
129   Trisha Berry           F2529        16/22       45:12    9:03       45:12
130   Chandra Prevost        F3034        14/18       45:21    9:05       45:21
131   Brandi Houser          F4044         7/10       45:23    9:05       45:23
132   Jennifer Bush          F4044         8/10       45:27    9:06       45:27
133   Jayme Taylor           F3034        15/18       46:36    9:20       46:36
134   Christan Gage          F4044         9/10       46:36    9:20       46:36
135   Braxton Jewell         M0108          6/7       46:49    9:22       46:49
136   Danielle Copetillo     F2024          7/9       46:50    9:22       46:50
137   Tyler Freeman          M0912          3/4       47:01    9:25       47:01
138   Anna Dollarhide        F2529        17/22       47:18    9:28       47:18
139   Lyndsey Lief           F0108          2/2       47:53    9:35       47:53
140   Stephanie Lief         F3539        13/15       47:55    9:35       47:55
141   Monica Franklin        F3034        15/19       42:40    8:32       42:40
141   Jaylyn Zimola          F0912          7/7       48:09    9:38       48:09
142   Robin Daniel           F4549          8/8       49:08    9:50       49:08
143   Eva Hodges             F4044        10/10       52:46   10:34       52:46
144   Erin Hawkins           F2024          8/9       53:21   10:41       53:21
145                                         0/0       53:29   10:42       53:29
146   Janie Mendenhall       F3539        14/15       54:13   10:51       54:13
147   Courtney Palmer        F2529        18/22       54:37   10:56       54:37
148   Taguma Jangira         F2529        19/22       54:38   10:56       54:38
149   Delacy Parks           F3034        16/18       55:25   11:05       55:25
150   Amanda Walker          F2024          9/9       55:35   11:07       55:35
151   Victoria Gleason       F2529        20/22       55:46   11:10       55:46
152   Maranda Eubanks        F2529        21/22       55:47   11:10       55:47
153   David Muir             M2529          4/5       56:57   11:24       56:57
154   Kendall Bond           M2024          4/4       56:59   11:24       56:59
155   Marita George          F3539        15/15       57:00   11:24       57:00
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156                                         0/0       57:43   11:33       57:43
157   Efren Gonzalez         M2529          5/5       58:34   11:43       58:34
158   Adriel Gonzalez        F3034        17/18       58:36   11:44       58:36
159   Xavier Jones           M0108          7/7       58:50   11:46       58:50
160   Michelle Jones         F2529        22/22       59:04   11:49       59:04
161   Sandra Hardy           F3034        18/18       59:15   11:51       59:16
162   Samuel Fischer         M0912          4/4       59:20   11:52       59:20
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